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Explore the World of Artificial Intelligence with Azure AI Summer School!

Join us for an engaging and hands-on experience at the Azure AI Summer School, a program designed
especially for first-year university students who are curious about Artificial Intelligence and eager to
discover how Microsoft tools can help them build smart solutions.

Course Overview

The Azure AI Summer School offers a beginner-friendly yet comprehensive introduction to the world of
AI, focusing on core concepts, real-world applications, and practical experience using Microsoft Azure.
Participants will explore a variety of tools and services, participate in interactive sessions, and work
on guided mini-projects to apply what they learn in a fun and creative way.

Tailored for first-year students from any technical program interested in understanding AI and
its real-world impact
Hands-on sessions with tools like Azure Machine Learning, Azure AI Services, Power Platform,
and Copilot Studio
On the final day (July 12th), participants will collaborate in a creative hackathon, where they'll
team up to build practical and innovative AI solutions using the tools they've learned
throughout the course.

Program Structure

Dates: June 30th to July 12th
Schedule:

Weekdays (Monday to Friday): 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM
Saturdays: 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM

Responsible: Mihai Chiroiu (mihai.chiroiu@upb.ro), Minea Teodora Maria
(teodora_maria.minea@stud.acs.upb.ro), Mitea Andrei Cristian (andrei.mitea3011@stud.acs.upb.ro),
Ionel Sebastian (sebastian.ionel@stud.acs.upb.ro), Iftimi Nicolae Eusebiu
(nicolae.iftimi@stud.acs.upb.ro), Munteanu Mihnea Ștefan (mihnea.munteanu@stud.acs.upb.ro),
Huțanu Sebastian Valentin (sebastian.hutanu@stud.acs.upb.ro), Ignătescu Darius Bogdan
(darius.ignatescu@stud.acs.upb.ro)
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